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Enclosure A - Prelimina
D

ry Funded FY25 CDT Projects Updated 4-15-2025 
E 

1 

Unit Name District or Field Office Name Project Proposal Name Total Funding Requested 
2 

R1- Beaverhead-Deerlodge Unit-Wide CDT General Maintenance Funds $15,000 
3 

Butte/Jefferson Nez Perce trail reroute $15,000 
4 

Postpone to 2026 Wise River/Wisdom Chief Joseph Trailhead Improvement 
5 

R1- Bitterroot CDT General Maintenance Funds $5,000 
6 

Sula/Darby Bitterroot CDT maintenance and improvements $15,000 
7 

R1- Custer-Gallatin CDT General Maintnance Funds $5,000 
8 

R1- Flathead CDT General Maintnance Funds $5,000 
9 

Spotted Bear Strawberry/Bowl Creek Essential General Maintenance $28,500 
1 0  

Spotted Bear Strawberry Creek Drainage Structures $7,000 
1 1  

R1- Lewis & Clark- Helena CDT General Maintenance Funds $10,000 
1 2  

Postpone to 2026 Unit-Wide HLF Forestwide CDT Deferred Trail Maintenance 
1 3  

Rocky Mountain Elk Calf Puncheon Bridge Construction $25,000 
1 4  

Rocky Mountain Blue Lake Puncheon Improvement $20,000 
1 5  

Region 1 Total $150,500 
1 6  

R2- GMUG CDT General Maintenance Funds $5,000 
1 7  

Gunnison 2025 CDT Gunnison RD Maintenance $24,500 
1 8  

R2- Medicine Bow-Routt CDT General Maintnance Funds $5,000 
1 9  

R2- Pike San Isabel CDT General Maintenance Funds $5,000 
2 0  

R2- Rio Grande CDT General Maintenance Funds $10,000 
2 1  

R2- San Juan CDT General Maintenance Funds $5,000 
2 2  

R2- Shoshone CDT General Maintenance Funds $5,000 
2 3  

R2-Arapaho Roosevelt National Forest CDT General Maintenance Funds $10,000 
2 4  

R2- White River CDT General Maintenance Funds $5,000 
2 5  

Dillon (White River) Miners Creek West - Reconstruction $80,000 
2 6  

Region 2 Total $154,500 
2 7  

R3- Carson CDT General Maintenance Funds $5,000 
2 8  

Canjilon Carson NF FR 1893 Gate Installation $10,000 
2 9  

R3- Cibola CDT General Maintenance Funds $5,000 
3 0  

Postpone to 2026 Mt Taylor CDT Reroutes Phase II Implementation 
3 1  

R3-Gila CDT General Mainteance Funds $10,000 
3 2  

Santa Fe CDT General Maintenance Funds $5,000 
3 3  

Region 3 Total $35,000.00 
3 4  

R4- Bridger-Teton CDT General Maintenance Funds $10,000 
3 5  

Jackson Sheridan Pass Trail turnpike $10,000 
3 6  

Black Rock Soda Fork Foot Bridge at Nowlin Meadows Patrol Cabin $4,000 
3 7  

R4- Caribou-Targhee CDT General Maintenance Funds $5,000 
3 8  

R4- Salmon-Challis CDT General Maintenance Funds $5,000 
3 9  

North Fork Pierce Creek CDT Access $53,000 
4 0  

Region 4 Total $87,000.00 
4 1  

Bureau of Land Management Salmon FO (Idaho Falls DO) Yearian Creek CDT Reroute $75,000 
4 2  

Bureau of Land Management Wyoming High Desert DO Rawlins BLM Field Office- CDT Kiosk at Rawlins BLM Field Office $15,000 
4 3  

Bureau of Land Management Salmon FO Cow Creek CDT Reroute $48,000 
4 4  

Bureau of Land Management BLM Colorado State Office Cadastral Survey work near Silverton, CO $25,000 
4 5  

BLM Total $163,000 
4 6  

FY 24 CDNST Project Funding TOTAL $590,000.00 
4 7  

National Program Administration National Agreements and Contracts FY25-27 $910,660 
4 8  

Total Budget Costs ($1,535,000) $1,535,000 
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